
Reading Series Facilitators, Information Dates, and Locations 
  

 

Book Facilitator  Contact  Dates  Location  

A Freedom Budget for All 
Americans  

Seth Kulick +  
Dave Backer 

skulick2@gmail.com, 
David.backer@gmail.com  

Wednesdays: July 11, 18, 25, 
August 1 (7-9pm) 

1011 South Saint Bernard Street, 
Philadelphia, PA 19143 

Capitalism, a Structural 
Genocide 

Rosi Barbara +  
Serafina Harris 

barbera@lasalle.edu; 
serafinaharris@gmail.com 

Tuesdays June 19, 26 and 
July 10, 17 (2-4pm) 

LaSalle University 
Olney 115 

Eloquent Rage  Tamara Anderson, Peggy 
Savage, & Robin Roberts 

moact1973@gmail.com, 
robrob@temple.edu, 
taekwondospirit5151@gmail.com  

Wednesdays July 11, 18 and 
25th (3:30-5:30) 

7013 Cresheim Road, 
Philadelphia, PA 19119 

Ella Baker and the Black 
Freedom Movement 

Kendra Brooks 
Kristin Campbell,  
& Tonya Bah 

kkendrabr@gmail.com, ​
kristin.marie.campbell@gmail.com, 
tb3692@gmail.com  

Thursdays July 19th, July 
26th, August 2nd, August 9th 
(5-7pm, followed by an Open 
Mic) 

Germantown Espresso Bar  
26 W. Maplewood Mall, 
Philadelphia, PA 19144 
 

Harvest of Empire Edwin Mayorga & Max 
Rosen-Long 

emayorg1@swarthmore.edu, ​
max.rosenlong@gmail.com  

Tuesdays June 26, July 10, 
July 31 (4:45-6:30) 
 
Monday August 6 (3:45-5:30) 

June 26, July 10: Blackwell 
Library (152 S. 52nd St, 19139) 
 
July 31, August 6: Kingsessing 
Library (1201 S. 51st St, 19143) 
 

Kindred Tamara Anderson and 
Kristin Luebbert 

moact1973@gmail.com; 
kluebbert59@comcast.net  

Tuesdays July 3 (6-8pm), 
July 10 (2-4pm) 

Logan Library (1333 Wagner 
Avenue, 19141) 

Martin and Malcolm in 
America 

Ismael Jimenez,  
Serafina Harris,  
Fatim Byrd 

ishx12@gmail.com,  ​
fbyrd12@gmail.com,  ​
serafinaharris@gmail.com  

Wednesdays June 20, July 3, 
July 18 (2-4 pm) 

LaSalle University,  
Olney Room 228 

Pedagogy of the 
Oppressed  

Kait McCann & 
Lisa Hantman 

kamccann11@gmail.com,   
lhantman@verizon.net     
 

Thursday July 5th; Thursday 
July 12th; Tuesday July 17th  
Tuesday July 31st (1-3PM) 

Northeast Location TBD 

Raising Expectations + 
Teachers’ Contracts 

Kelley Collings &  
KB Brower  

kelleycollings@gmail.com,  
kb.brower@gmail.com  

Wednesday July 25 and 
August 8 (5-7pm)  

910 S. 49th St, 
 Philadelphia, PA 19143 
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Book Facilitator  Contact  Dates  Location  

School’s Out + From the 
Notebooks of Melanin 
Sun  

Maddie Luebbert and Lizzie 
Wingfield 

maddie.luebbert@gmail.com,  
lwingfield@elc-pa.org  
 

Mondays July 9, 16, 23, 30 
(4-6pm) 

Franny Lou’s Porch  
2400 Coral Street 19125 

So You Want to Talk 
About Race  

Clarice Brazas + Kira 
Baker-Doyle 

claricebrazas@gmail.com,  
bakerdoylek@arcadia.edu  
 

Thursday, June 28th at 
5:30pm 
Monday, July 9th at 5:30pm 
(dinner provided) 
Tuesday, July 24th at 5:30pm 

The Unitarian Society of 
Germantown Church - 6511 
Lincoln Dr, 19119 
 
(Parking lot entry off of Johnson 
st behind church) 

Stamped from the 
Beginning 

Angie Crawford and Ismael 
Jimenez 

ishx12@gmail.com,  
Teach1crawford@gmail.com  
 

Tuesdays July 17, 24, 31; 
August 7, 14 (4-6pm) 

Logan Library, (1333 Wagner 
Ave, 19141) 

Teaching for Black Lives Chris Rogers and Angie 
Crawford 

Teach1crawford@gmail.com,  
christopher.r.rogers@gmail.com  
 

Thursdays July 5, 12, 19, 26 
(6-8pm) 

Paul Robeson House (4951 
Walnut St, Phila, PA 19139) 

West Regional Book 
Group 
- Push Out 
- Discipline Over 
Punishment  
- Future of Our Schools  

Rebecca Coven, Katrina 
Clark, Kathleen Melville  

kathleen.melville@gmail.com,  
katrina.clark@gmail.com,  
rebecca.coven@gmail.com  

●​ Tuesday July 10th, 
10:00AM (Pushout); 
Facilitator - Rebecca 
Coven  

●​ Monday July 30th, 
3:30 PM (Discipline 
over Punishment) - 
Facilitator: Katrina 
Clark  

●​ Wednesday August 
22, 3:30PM (Future 
of Our Schools) - 
Facilitator: Kathleen 
Melville  

Workshop School 
221 Hanson St, 19139 
 

 

mailto:maddie.luebbert@gmail.com
mailto:lwingfield@elc-pa.org
mailto:claricebrazas@gmail.com
mailto:bakerdoylek@arcadia.edu
https://maps.google.com/?q=6511+Lincoln+Drive+Philadelphia,+PA+19119&entry=gmail&source=g
https://maps.google.com/?q=6511+Lincoln+Drive+Philadelphia,+PA+19119&entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:ishx12@gmail.com
mailto:Teach1crawford@gmail.com
mailto:Teach1crawford@gmail.com
mailto:christopher.r.rogers@gmail.com
mailto:kathleen.melville@gmail.com
mailto:katrina.clark@gmail.com
mailto:rebecca.coven@gmail.com

